
Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Open)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 FROSTPROOF (A) 11:33.80 10

1) AGUILAR             , NADIA 8 2) RYBINSKI            , GABRIELLA JR

3) GOMEZ               , CRISTAL SO 4) BROWN               , LAUREN SR

2 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 11:49.45 8

1) PAGAN ORTIZ, KARINA FR 2) PAGAN ORTIZ, TANIA SO

3) CRUZ, ARELY  JR 4) IVEY, SADE' SO

3 LAKE PLACID (A) 12:10.95 6

1) ALVAREZ-CRUZ, SOLYMAR SO 2) BROUWER , ALLISON FR

3) CHILLEMI, FRANCESCA  SR 4) BOBO, CARLYN  FR

4 SEBRING (A) 12:36.28 5

1) ARCEO, TRINIDAD  FR 2) BROOKS, PAXTON SR

3) PALMER, CERINA FR 4) WHITE, KINSLEY FR

5 SEBRING (B) 12:47.63

1) MEIER, ARIELLE JR 2) SCOTT, REAGAN SR

3) MANINT, ISABELLA FR 4) MANDRELL, JACEY FR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Open)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 SEBRING (A) 8:53.74 10

1) ROTH, NOAH  SR 2) CAROL, WILLIAM JR

3) WHITE, KEEGAN SR 4) VELEZ, IAN JR

2 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 9:09.72 8

1) FRASER, ISAIAH SR 2) WARD, JAKARI FR

3) IBRAHIM, ALI SO 4) MORENO, JUANITO SR

3 SEBRING (B) 9:55.60

1) ANDREWS, MATTHEW SR 2) ALVAREZ, JOSHUA SO

3) DELONG, JACOB  FR 4) ARCEO, MIGUEL SO

4 HAINES CITY (A) 9:59.87 6

1) GONZALEZ, ETHAN JR 2) LARIOS CASTANO, GERARDO FR

3) VERA                , ARNALDO JR 4) KEOWN, PAYSON FR

5 LAKE REGION (A) 10:00.34 5

1) COLLINS, MICHAEL JR 2) HANFORD, DE'NARIO SR

3) SHEPPARD, LERON JR 4) TOUSSAINT, BENJIE JR

6 LAKE PLACID (A) 10:16.02 4

1) CANCINO, EDGAR  FR 2) BARAJAS , ESTEBAN  SR

3) CHILLEMI , CLINT  JR 4) RESENDEZ, ADAN  FR

7 FROSTPROOF (B) 10:18.41 3

1) SANCHEZ, JUAN  7 2) GALARZA, OMAR  7

3) VALDEZ              , CIRILO SR 4) ROSADO, IAN FR

8 FROSTPROOF (A) 10:21.73

1) BETANCOURT, YAEL SO 2) GARCIA, CHRISTOFFER  SO

3) ALVARADO            , CIPRIANO FR 4) KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR

THE RIDGE INVITATIONAL
Frostproof, FL
Frostproof HS

Saturday, March 7, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/7/2020 8:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
9 LAKE REGION (B) 10:32.72

1) MIRTIL, ISRAEL FR 2) JONES, KALID JR

3) O'DELL, GEOFFREY  SR 4) WHITMIRE, BRENDAN SO

Women's 100m Hurdles (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
BRICE, BERLINE SO LAKE REGION 19.55

JEAN BAPTISTE, ANTONIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 20.69

CHERY, WADLINE SO HAINES CITY 20.82

AUGUSTIN, BELINDA SO HAINES CITY 21.62

LEBLANC, CHLOE FR LAKE PLACID 21.89

CHARLES, JENASHIA SO HAINES CITY 22.77

VASQUEZ, YALIMAR 7 FROSTPROOF DQ

Men's 110m Hurdles (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 FRASER, ISAIAH SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 16.01 10

2 APPOLON, JAMISON JR HAINES CITY 16.81 8

3 ANTOINE, ANDREW SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 17.21 6

4 HANFORD, DE'NARIO SR LAKE REGION 18.43 5

5 BAKER, DONOVAN SO HAINES CITY 18.46 4

6 REED, CHRISTIAN JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 18.50 3

Women's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WHITEHURST, AZARIA 8 FORT MEADE 12.35   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WINSTON, ZAHRYA JR LAKE WALES 13.15   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 FORMEY, ZANEA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 13.32   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 EDDINS, AILSA SR LAKE REGION 13.33   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 FUERY, TRINITY SO BARTOW 13.35   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 GARCIA, JAKAYLA FR LAKE WALES 13.37   (NW) 4(6) 3

7 FEAGIN, SAMYA SR LAKE WALES 13.38   (NW) 4(7) 2

8 OUTLAW, ANDREA SO BARTOW 13.57   (NW) 4(8) 1

9 DRUMMOND, EBONE SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 13.71   (NW) 1(1)

10 CRUZADO, AHNYIRA SR HAINES CITY 13.89   (NW) 3(1)

11 TROTMAN, MIJAH FR BARTOW 13.92   (NW) 3(2)

12 BRADFORD, DA'NIRA SR HAINES CITY 14.17   (NW) 3(3)

13 GLASGOW, SHANIQUE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 14.19   (NW) 3(4)

14 PITA, ISABEL JR LAKE REGION 14.22   (NW) 1(2)

15 WRIGHT, ZENARIA 6 FORT MEADE 14.25   (NW) 3(5)

16 LOPEZ, ELLENA SO HAINES CITY 14.45   (NW) 3(6)

17 WHITE, JAMIE SO FROSTPROOF 14.46   (NW) 1(3)

18 BAKER, DEJA 6 FROSTPROOF 14.88   (NW) 2(1)

19 KORNBLUTH, MIRANDA FR HAINES CITY 15.11   (NW) 2(2)
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Women's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
20 DUNLAP, JANIAH SO LAKE REGION 15.18   (NW) 2(3)

21 BIVINS , AMAYA SO LAKE PLACID 16.24   (NW) 2(4)

22 POTTER, HANNA SO LAKE PLACID 16.61   (NW) 2(5)

23 AUGUSTE, KEYARA FR LAKE PLACID 16.68   (NW) 2(6)

24 SAYERS, JESSICA SO LAKE PLACID 17.63   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRUMMOND, EBONE SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 13.71

2 PITA, ISABEL JR LAKE REGION 14.22

3 WHITE, JAMIE SO FROSTPROOF 14.46

4 SAYERS, JESSICA SO LAKE PLACID 17.63

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAKER, DEJA 6 FROSTPROOF 14.88

2 KORNBLUTH, MIRANDA FR HAINES CITY 15.11

3 DUNLAP, JANIAH SO LAKE REGION 15.18

4 BIVINS , AMAYA SO LAKE PLACID 16.24

5 POTTER, HANNA SO LAKE PLACID 16.61

6 AUGUSTE, KEYARA FR LAKE PLACID 16.68

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRUZADO, AHNYIRA SR HAINES CITY 13.89

2 TROTMAN, MIJAH FR BARTOW 13.92

3 BRADFORD, DA'NIRA SR HAINES CITY 14.17

4 GLASGOW, SHANIQUE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 14.19

5 WRIGHT, ZENARIA 6 FORT MEADE 14.25

6 LOPEZ, ELLENA SO HAINES CITY 14.45

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITEHURST, AZARIA 8 FORT MEADE 12.35

2 WINSTON, ZAHRYA JR LAKE WALES 13.15

3 FORMEY, ZANEA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 13.32

4 EDDINS, AILSA SR LAKE REGION 13.33

5 FUERY, TRINITY SO BARTOW 13.35

6 GARCIA, JAKAYLA FR LAKE WALES 13.37

7 FEAGIN, SAMYA SR LAKE WALES 13.38

8 OUTLAW, ANDREA SO BARTOW 13.57

Men's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, ROGER SR LAKE WALES 10.91   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW 11.08   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR LAKE WALES 11.20   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MOTLEY, DAMIONE SR HAINES CITY 11.51   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 BROWN, AMANI FR LAKE WALES 11.78   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 GERMAN-GARO, JUAN SR LAKE REGION 11.89   (NW) 2(1) 3

7 VALENTINE, JA'DARIAN JR HAINES CITY 11.93   (NW) 4(6) 2

8 NIXON, TRENT SR HAINES CITY 11.98   (NW) 4(7) 1
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Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
9 MOORE, CHEVARIS SO LAKE WALES 12.00   (NW) 3(1)

10 TOLLIE, DAZARRION JR BARTOW 12.02   (NW) 3(2)

11 HERRINGTON, BEAU JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 12.03   (NW) 4(8)

12 MCDONALD, HENNESSY SR VANGUARD (LW) 12.19   (NW) 1(1)

13 JACKSON, JOE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 12.20   (NW) 3(3)

14 ABSHER, JONAH SR LAKE REGION 12.35   (NW) 3(4)

15 JOHNSON , A'OMARION JR FROSTPROOF 12.45   (NW) 3(5)

16 STAFFORD, JAMES SR VANGUARD (LW) 12.47   (NW) 2(2)

17 ETIENNE, JOSUE SO LAKE REGION 12.50   (NW) 1(2)

18 PAWELKA, FILIP SR VANGUARD (LW) 12.51   (NW) 1(3)

19 LAZANO, AUGUST SO FORT MEADE 12.53   (NW) 3(6)

20 PALMER, SHAMORI JR VANGUARD (LW) 12.67   (NW) 2(3)

21 GUILLAUME, MELCHI 6 FROSTPROOF 14.31   (NW) 2(4)

22 KOSMAN, CAMERON FR FORT MEADE 14.34   (NW) 3(7)

23 DAVIS, KAREEM FR FROSTPROOF 14.35   (NW) 1(4)

24 MILLER, SEAN FORT MEADE 16.24   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCDONALD, HENNESSY SR VANGUARD (LW) 12.19

2 ETIENNE, JOSUE SO LAKE REGION 12.50

3 PAWELKA, FILIP SR VANGUARD (LW) 12.51

4 DAVIS, KAREEM FR FROSTPROOF 14.35

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GERMAN-GARO, JUAN SR LAKE REGION 11.89

2 STAFFORD, JAMES SR VANGUARD (LW) 12.47

3 PALMER, SHAMORI JR VANGUARD (LW) 12.67

4 GUILLAUME, MELCHI 6 FROSTPROOF 14.31

5 MILLER, SEAN FORT MEADE 16.24

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, CHEVARIS SO LAKE WALES 12.00

2 TOLLIE, DAZARRION JR BARTOW 12.02

3 JACKSON, JOE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 12.20

4 ABSHER, JONAH SR LAKE REGION 12.35

5 JOHNSON , A'OMARION JR FROSTPROOF 12.45

6 LAZANO, AUGUST SO FORT MEADE 12.53

7 KOSMAN, CAMERON FR FORT MEADE 14.34

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, ROGER SR LAKE WALES 10.91

2 EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW 11.08

3 ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR LAKE WALES 11.20

4 MOTLEY, DAMIONE SR HAINES CITY 11.51

5 BROWN, AMANI FR LAKE WALES 11.78

6 VALENTINE, JA'DARIAN JR HAINES CITY 11.93

7 NIXON, TRENT SR HAINES CITY 11.98
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Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 HERRINGTON, BEAU JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 12.03

Women's 1600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BOBO, CARLYN FR LAKE PLACID 5:50.22 10

2 AGUILAR             , NADIA 8 FROSTPROOF 6:15.41 8

3 CHILLEMI, FRANCESCA SR LAKE PLACID 6:21.69 6

4 PAGAN ORTIZ, TANIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 6:24.56 5

5 SCOTT, REAGAN SR SEBRING 6:30.81 4

6 BROOKS, PAXTON SR SEBRING 6:37.50 3

7 VALENZUELA, RUBY SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 6:45.59 2

8 BROWN               , LAUREN SR FROSTPROOF 6:53.35 1

9 CRUZ, ARELY JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 7:02.21

10 MANINT, ISABELLA FR SEBRING 7:03.64

11 GONZALEZ, ALICIA SO LAKE REGION 7:04.60

12 MEIER, ARIELLE JR SEBRING 7:09.18

13 BARRETT, SHYANN JR FROSTPROOF 7:34.26

14 TUNNING, MOLLY SR LAKE PLACID 7:46.52

15 HARRIS, SARA SR LAKE PLACID 8:17.09

16 BUTTS, JADE FR FROSTPROOF 8:39.96

Men's 1600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COLLINS, MICHAEL JR LAKE REGION 4:46.60 2(1) 10

2 ROTH, NOAH SR SEBRING 4:51.59 2(2) 8

3 TOUSSAINT, BENJIE JR LAKE REGION 5:09.36 2(3) 6

4 LOPEZ, ASHTON SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 5:10.69 2(4) 5

5 MIRTYL, JOSIAS SR HAINES CITY 5:25.56 2(5) 4

6 ARCEO, MIGUEL SO SEBRING 5:30.08 2(6) 3

7 ALVARADO            , CIPRIANO FR FROSTPROOF 5:33.40 2(7) 2

8 MCGATHEY, JOEL SO SEBRING 5:35.33 2(8) 1

9 CRUZ, XAVIER FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 5:39.42 2(9)

10 HERNANDEZ, ISAIAS SO BARTOW 5:42.39 1(1)

11 O'DELL, GEOFFREY SR LAKE REGION 5:45.31 2(10)

12 GONZALEZ-RUIZ , ALEX FR LAKE PLACID 5:45.69 1(2)

13 BARAJAS , ESTEBAN SR LAKE PLACID 5:46.81 1(3)

14 WRIGHT, DANIEL JR SEBRING 5:48.01 2(11)

15 BROWN, ELIJAH SO BARTOW 5:48.80 2(12)

16 GONZALEZ, ETHAN JR HAINES CITY 5:55.59 2(13)

17 MEDINA PENA, GADIEL JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 6:10.14 2(14)

18 MORENO, ZAIN SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 6:12.30 2(15)

19 GALARZA, OMAR 7 FROSTPROOF 6:12.32 1(4)

20 CHILLEMI , CLINT JR LAKE PLACID 6:31.12 1(5)

21 SAGEAR, ETHAN SR VANGUARD (LW) 6:40.15 1(6)

22 SANCHEZ, JUAN 7 FROSTPROOF 6:41.10 1(7)

23 TOWNSEND , JONATHON FR LAKE PLACID 7:15.67 1(8)
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Men's 1600 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HERNANDEZ, ISAIAS SO BARTOW 5:42.39

2 GONZALEZ-RUIZ , ALEX FR LAKE PLACID 5:45.69

3 BARAJAS , ESTEBAN SR LAKE PLACID 5:46.81

4 GALARZA, OMAR 7 FROSTPROOF 6:12.32

5 CHILLEMI , CLINT JR LAKE PLACID 6:31.12

6 SAGEAR, ETHAN SR VANGUARD (LW) 6:40.15

7 SANCHEZ, JUAN 7 FROSTPROOF 6:41.10

8 TOWNSEND , JONATHON FR LAKE PLACID 7:15.67

Section 2 of 2

1 COLLINS, MICHAEL JR LAKE REGION 4:46.60

2 ROTH, NOAH SR SEBRING 4:51.59

3 TOUSSAINT, BENJIE JR LAKE REGION 5:09.36

4 LOPEZ, ASHTON SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 5:10.69

5 MIRTYL, JOSIAS SR HAINES CITY 5:25.56

6 ARCEO, MIGUEL SO SEBRING 5:30.08

7 ALVARADO            , CIPRIANO FR FROSTPROOF 5:33.40

8 MCGATHEY, JOEL SO SEBRING 5:35.33

9 CRUZ, XAVIER FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 5:39.42

10 O'DELL, GEOFFREY SR LAKE REGION 5:45.31

11 WRIGHT, DANIEL JR SEBRING 5:48.01

12 BROWN, ELIJAH SO BARTOW 5:48.80

13 GONZALEZ, ETHAN JR HAINES CITY 5:55.59

14 MEDINA PENA, GADIEL JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 6:10.14

15 MORENO, ZAIN SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 6:12.30

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Open)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 LAKE WALES (A) 52.03 10

1) FEAGIN, SAMYA SR 2) GRAHAM, MYSHA SR

3) WINSTON, ZAHRYA JR 4) GARCIA, JAKAYLA FR

2 FROSTPROOF (A) 52.74 8

1) WHITE, JAMIE SO 2) BAKER, ARIEYLE SR

3) MARTINEZ, CHLOE JR 4) COBB, MA'KAYLA FR

3 LAKE REGION (A) 53.66 6

1) GROOMES, AJAIDA SO 2) GERMAN, JAKAYLA FR

3) PITA, ISABEL JR 4) EDDINS, AILSA SR

4 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 55.01 5

1) DRUMMOND, EBONE SR 2) GLASGOW, SHANIQUE FR

3) GLASGOW, TASIA SO 4) FORMEY, ZANEA SO

5 HAINES CITY (A) 55.58 4

1) BRADFORD, DA'NIRA SR 2) CRUZADO, AHNYIRA SR

3) LOPEZ, ELLENA SO 4) AUGUSTIN, BELINDA SO
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Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
6 LAKE WALES (B) 55.61

1) ATAALLA , SALMA  JR 2) JACKETT, SANTANA SO

3) JACKSON , TENESSIA JR 4) WEST, ARIEN FR

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Open)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 LAKE WALES (A) 43.71 10

1) WILLIAMS, ROGER SR 2) ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR

3) PARKER, TERRELL SR 4) MALLETT, DAMETRION SR

2 LAKE WALES (B) 45.85

1) MOORE, CHEVARIS SO 2) BROWN, AMANI FR

3) TERRY, LATORRIOUS SR 4) PLEASANT, JAYDEN FR

3 HAINES CITY (A) 46.15 8

1) MOTLEY, DAMIONE SR 2) NIXON, TRENT SR

3) BATAILLE, MALIK SR 4) CAMPBELL, DEVON SR

4 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 47.17 6

1) CENTENO SERRANO, RUBIN SR 2) JACKSON, JOE FR

3) WARD, JAKARI FR 4) HERRINGTON, BEAU JR

5 LAKE REGION (A) 47.25 5

1) ABSHER, JONAH SR 2) ETIENNE, JOSUE SO

3) RASHEED, ELIJAH JR 4) FRANK, MICHAEL SR

6 VANGUARD (LW) (A) 50.15 4

1) MCDONALD, HENNESSY SR 2) STAFFORD, JAMES SR

3) KABALA, KACPER JR 4) PAWELKA, FILIP SR

7 FROSTPROOF (A) 52.16 3

1) MARION , GREGORY  JR 2) JOHNSON , A'OMARION JR

3) GUILLAUME, MELCHI 6 4) DAVIS, KAREEM FR

Women's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, ARIEYLE SR FROSTPROOF 1:03.89 3(1) 10

2 COBB, MA'KAYLA FR FROSTPROOF 1:04.48 3(2) 8

3 WEST, ARIEN FR LAKE WALES 1:06.56 3(3) 6

4 HUNTER, AISJAH JR LAKE REGION 1:07.56 3(4) 5

5 RYBINSKI            , GABRIELLA JR FROSTPROOF 1:10.79 1(1) 4

6 BROWN, LAILA FR FROSTPROOF 1:12.52 3(5) 3

7 WHITEHURST, AZARIA 8 FORT MEADE 1:12.67 3(6) 2

8 ALVAREZ-CRUZ, SOLYMAR SO LAKE PLACID 1:13.14 2(1) 1

9 WRIGHT, ZENARIA 6 FORT MEADE 1:16.48 2(2)

10 CHILLEMI, DANIELLA JR LAKE PLACID 1:17.13 2(3)

11 POWELL, SAMANTHA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:17.16 2(4)

12 WHITE, KINSLEY FR SEBRING 1:17.48 2(5)

13 HUFFMAN, AMBER JR LAKE WALES 1:19.96 3(7)

14 GLASGOW, TASIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:20.67 1(2)
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Women's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 TRUAX, MADYSEN SO SEBRING 1:21.92 2(6)

16 BARAJAS, NATALYA JR LAKE PLACID 1:34.38 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 RYBINSKI            , GABRIELLA JR FROSTPROOF 1:10.79

2 GLASGOW, TASIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:20.67

3 BARAJAS, NATALYA JR LAKE PLACID 1:34.38

Section 2 of 3

1 ALVAREZ-CRUZ, SOLYMAR SO LAKE PLACID 1:13.14

2 WRIGHT, ZENARIA 6 FORT MEADE 1:16.48

3 CHILLEMI, DANIELLA JR LAKE PLACID 1:17.13

4 POWELL, SAMANTHA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:17.16

5 WHITE, KINSLEY FR SEBRING 1:17.48

6 TRUAX, MADYSEN SO SEBRING 1:21.92

Section 3 of 3

1 BAKER, ARIEYLE SR FROSTPROOF 1:03.89

2 COBB, MA'KAYLA FR FROSTPROOF 1:04.48

3 WEST, ARIEN FR LAKE WALES 1:06.56

4 HUNTER, AISJAH JR LAKE REGION 1:07.56

5 BROWN, LAILA FR FROSTPROOF 1:12.52

6 WHITEHURST, AZARIA 8 FORT MEADE 1:12.67

7 HUFFMAN, AMBER JR LAKE WALES 1:19.96

Men's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MALLETT, DAMETRION SR LAKE WALES 50.77 5(1) 10

2 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPROOF 51.15 5(2) 8

3 SHULER, EMMAN UEL SR LAKE WALES 52.34 5(3) 6

4 WARD, JAKARI FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 53.27 5(4) 5

5 SHEPPARD, LERON JR LAKE REGION 54.94 5(5) 4

6 ANDREWS, MATTHEW SR SEBRING 57.42 4(1) 3

7 TERRY, LATORRIOUS SR LAKE WALES 57.53 3(1) 2

8 WHITE, KEEGAN SR SEBRING 58.04 4(2) 1

9 LAZANO, AUGUST SO FORT MEADE 58.46 4(3)

10 RICHARDSON, KENYATTA JR HAINES CITY 58.78 5(6)

11 JONES, KALID JR LAKE REGION 59.81 4(4)

12 ORTIZ, FRANCISCO JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:01.28 3(2)

13 JOHN, RANDOLPH SO BARTOW 1:01.52 1(1)

14 PLEASANT, JAYDEN FR LAKE WALES 1:01.99 1:01.986 2(1)

15 ECHEZARRIA, DEREK SO HAINES CITY 1:01.99 1:01.990 4(5)

16 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPROOF 1:02.43 5(7)

17 ALVAREZ, JOSHUA SO SEBRING 1:03.33 3(3)

18 MARIA, ANTONIO SO VANGUARD (LW) 1:03.99 2(2)

19 DELONG, JACOB FR SEBRING 1:04.33 3(4)

20 CHILLEMI , CLINT JR LAKE PLACID 1:05.35 3(5)
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Men's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
21 GAMMAGE, EDDIE 8 FROSTPROOF 1:05.63 2(3)

22 KOSMAN, CAMERON FR FORT MEADE 1:07.20 3(6)

23 MILLER, HUNTER FORT MEADE 1:09.17 3(7)

24 BURGESS, KALEN JR VANGUARD (LW) 1:10.38 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 JOHN, RANDOLPH SO BARTOW 1:01.52

2 BURGESS, KALEN JR VANGUARD (LW) 1:10.38

Section 2 of 5

1 PLEASANT, JAYDEN FR LAKE WALES 1:01.99 1:01.986

2 MARIA, ANTONIO SO VANGUARD (LW) 1:03.99

3 GAMMAGE, EDDIE 8 FROSTPROOF 1:05.63

Section 3 of 5

1 TERRY, LATORRIOUS SR LAKE WALES 57.53

2 ORTIZ, FRANCISCO JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:01.28

3 ALVAREZ, JOSHUA SO SEBRING 1:03.33

4 DELONG, JACOB FR SEBRING 1:04.33

5 CHILLEMI , CLINT JR LAKE PLACID 1:05.35

6 KOSMAN, CAMERON FR FORT MEADE 1:07.20

7 MILLER, HUNTER FORT MEADE 1:09.17

Section 4 of 5

1 ANDREWS, MATTHEW SR SEBRING 57.42

2 WHITE, KEEGAN SR SEBRING 58.04

3 LAZANO, AUGUST SO FORT MEADE 58.46

4 JONES, KALID JR LAKE REGION 59.81

5 ECHEZARRIA, DEREK SO HAINES CITY 1:01.99 1:01.990

Section 5 of 5

1 MALLETT, DAMETRION SR LAKE WALES 50.77

2 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPROOF 51.15

3 SHULER, EMMAN UEL SR LAKE WALES 52.34

4 WARD, JAKARI FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 53.27

5 SHEPPARD, LERON JR LAKE REGION 54.94

6 RICHARDSON, KENYATTA JR HAINES CITY 58.78

7 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPROOF 1:02.43

Women's 300m Hurdles (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BUTLER, LAUREN FR BARTOW 51.25 10

2 EDDINS, AILSA SR LAKE REGION 53.65 8

3 AUGUSTIN, BELINDA SO HAINES CITY 55.74 6

4 CHARLES, JENASHIA SO HAINES CITY 58.22 5

5 BRICE, BERLINE SO LAKE REGION 58.79 4

6 VASQUEZ, YALIMAR 7 FROSTPROOF 58.81 3

7 CHERY, WADLINE SO HAINES CITY 58.82 2

8 JEAN BAPTISTE, ANTONIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 1:03.64 1
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Men's 300m Hurdles (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWERS, NATHAN JR HAINES CITY 41.62 2(1) 10

2 CESAR, STEVEN SR HAINES CITY 42.15 2(2) 8

3 FRASER, ISAIAH SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 42.58 2(3) 6

4 CHERRINGTON, CHAMAR SR LAKE WALES 42.89 1(1) 5

5 HUFFMAN, JAQWOE SR LAKE WALES 43.47 2(4) 4

6 REED, CHRISTIAN JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 44.15 2(5) 3

7 HANFORD, DE'NARIO SR LAKE REGION 44.19 2(6) 2

8 APPOLON, JAMISON JR HAINES CITY 45.59 2(7) 1

9 ANTOINE, ANDREW SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 47.59 2(8)

10 MARTINEZ, CARLOS SO LAKE PLACID 55.09 1(2)

11 LEVANCE, JUSTIN JR LAKE REGION 1:04.48 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CHERRINGTON, CHAMAR SR LAKE WALES 42.89

2 MARTINEZ, CARLOS SO LAKE PLACID 55.09

3 LEVANCE, JUSTIN JR LAKE REGION 1:04.48

Section 2 of 2

1 BOWERS, NATHAN JR HAINES CITY 41.62

2 CESAR, STEVEN SR HAINES CITY 42.15

3 FRASER, ISAIAH SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 42.58

4 HUFFMAN, JAQWOE SR LAKE WALES 43.47

5 REED, CHRISTIAN JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 44.15

6 HANFORD, DE'NARIO SR LAKE REGION 44.19

7 APPOLON, JAMISON JR HAINES CITY 45.59

8 ANTOINE, ANDREW SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 47.59

Men's 800 Meters (Adaptive Races)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HOLMAN              , ZACHAREY SO FROSTPROOF 3:15.34 10

Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HUNTER, AISJAH JR LAKE REGION 2:41.66 10

2 RYBINSKI            , GABRIELLA JR FROSTPROOF 2:43.30 8

3 AGUILAR             , NADIA 8 FROSTPROOF 2:51.09 6

4 PAGAN ORTIZ, TANIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 2:56.83 5

5 ARCEO, TRINIDAD FR SEBRING 3:02.22 4

6 PALMER, CERINA FR SEBRING 3:04.15 3

7 BAKER, DEJA 6 FROSTPROOF 3:04.37 2

8 MANDRELL, JACEY FR SEBRING 3:05.84 1

9 WILEY, KERIONNA FR LAKE WALES 3:07.34

10 CRUZ, ARELY JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 3:10.27

11 ONEAL, LAYLA FR LAKE WALES 3:11.19

12 GONZALEZ, ALICIA SO LAKE REGION 3:15.26

13 TRUAX, MADYSEN SO SEBRING 3:18.63
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Women's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
14 KUNBERGER           , MEGAN FR FORT MEADE 3:24.45

15 COLE, EMMA FR LAKE PLACID 3:31.41

16 CHILLEMI, VERONICA FR LAKE PLACID 3:39.05

17 HARRIS, SARA SR LAKE PLACID 3:46.74

Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 VELEZ, IAN JR SEBRING 2:06.60 10

2 CAROL, WILLIAM JR SEBRING 2:12.94 8

3 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPROOF 2:13.58 6

4 TOUSSAINT, BENJIE JR LAKE REGION 2:14.01 5

5 MORENO, JUANITO SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 2:23.34 4

6 IBRAHIM, ALI SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 2:24.90 3

7 LOPEZ, ASHTON SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 2:25.55 2

8 MIRTYL, JOSIAS SR HAINES CITY 2:27.64 1

9 CRUZ, XAVIER FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 2:29.61

10 BETANCOURT, YAEL SO FROSTPROOF 2:31.16

11 JONES, KALID JR LAKE REGION 2:33.15

12 GONZALEZ, CAMERON FR FROSTPROOF 2:34.35

13 GONZALEZ, ETHAN JR HAINES CITY 2:35.71

14 MEIER, COLTEN FR SEBRING 2:35.83

15 CHAZHIKATTU, DEVON JR SEBRING 2:35.93

16 MIRTIL, ISRAEL FR LAKE REGION 2:38.05

17 GARCIA, CHRISTOFFER SO FROSTPROOF 2:39.72

18 RESENDEZ, ADAN FR LAKE PLACID 2:40.95

19 GONZALEZ-RUIZ , ALEX FR LAKE PLACID 2:44.36

20 TOWNSEND , JONATHON FR LAKE PLACID 2:52.98

21 MILLER, HUNTER FORT MEADE 2:58.50

22 ABRAMOWITZ, ETHAN 7 VANGUARD (LW) 3:22.68

Men's 200 Meters (Adaptive Races)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HOLMAN              , ZACHAREY SO FROSTPROOF 38.13 10

Women's 200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WHITEHURST, AZARIA 8 FORT MEADE 25.44   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 COBB, MA'KAYLA FR FROSTPROOF 26.90   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 FUERY, TRINITY SO BARTOW 27.41   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 GROOMES, AJAIDA SO LAKE REGION 27.42   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 FORMEY, ZANEA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 27.62   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 OUTLAW, ANDREA SO BARTOW 27.78   (NW) 3(1) 3

7 FEAGIN, SAMYA SR LAKE WALES 27.86   (NW) 4(6) 2

8 GLASGOW, SHANIQUE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 28.84   (NW) 4(7) 1

9 GRAHAM, MYSHA SR LAKE WALES 28.91   (NW) 4(8)

10 GERMAN, JAKAYLA FR LAKE REGION 29.06   (NW) 3(2)
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Women's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 CRUZADO, AHNYIRA SR HAINES CITY 29.20   (NW) 3(3)

12 JACKETT, SANTANA SO LAKE WALES 29.81   (NW) 2(1)

13 DRUMMOND, EBONE SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 30.03   (NW) 3(4)

14 ROSA, KELIXZA JR HAINES CITY 30.27   (NW) 1(1)

15 WRIGHT, ZENARIA 6 FORT MEADE 30.41   (NW) 3(5)

16 LOPEZ, ELLENA SO HAINES CITY 30.45   (NW) 3(6)

17 GLASGOW, TASIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 30.47   (NW) 2(2)

18 BARRETT, SHYANN JR FROSTPROOF 31.27   (NW) 3(7)

19 CRUZ, ASHARRI SR BARTOW 31.92   (NW) 1(2)

20 BIVINS , AMAYA SO LAKE PLACID 33.31   (NW) 2(3)

21 DEYOUNG, HANNAH FR LAKE PLACID 35.02   (NW) 1(3)

22 SMITH, AZARIAH SR BARTOW 37.15   (NW) 3(8)

23 BARAJAS, NATALYA JR LAKE PLACID 38.08   (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSA, KELIXZA JR HAINES CITY 30.27

2 CRUZ, ASHARRI SR BARTOW 31.92

3 DEYOUNG, HANNAH FR LAKE PLACID 35.02

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKETT, SANTANA SO LAKE WALES 29.81

2 GLASGOW, TASIA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 30.47

3 BIVINS , AMAYA SO LAKE PLACID 33.31

4 BARAJAS, NATALYA JR LAKE PLACID 38.08

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OUTLAW, ANDREA SO BARTOW 27.78

2 GERMAN, JAKAYLA FR LAKE REGION 29.06

3 CRUZADO, AHNYIRA SR HAINES CITY 29.20

4 DRUMMOND, EBONE SR RIDGE COMMUNIT 30.03

5 WRIGHT, ZENARIA 6 FORT MEADE 30.41

6 LOPEZ, ELLENA SO HAINES CITY 30.45

7 BARRETT, SHYANN JR FROSTPROOF 31.27

8 SMITH, AZARIAH SR BARTOW 37.15

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITEHURST, AZARIA 8 FORT MEADE 25.44

2 COBB, MA'KAYLA FR FROSTPROOF 26.90

3 FUERY, TRINITY SO BARTOW 27.41

4 GROOMES, AJAIDA SO LAKE REGION 27.42

5 FORMEY, ZANEA SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 27.62

6 FEAGIN, SAMYA SR LAKE WALES 27.86

7 GLASGOW, SHANIQUE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 28.84

8 GRAHAM, MYSHA SR LAKE WALES 28.91

Men's 200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, ROGER SR LAKE WALES 22.00   (NW) 2(1) 10
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Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
2 MALLETT, DAMETRION SR LAKE WALES 22.13   (NW) 4(1) 8

3 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPROOF 22.35   (NW) 4(2) 6

4 EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW 22.56   (NW) 3(1) 5

5 CAMPBELL, DEVON SR HAINES CITY 22.66   (NW) 4(3) 4

6 ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR LAKE WALES 22.68   (NW) 4(4) 3

7 BROWN, AMANI FR LAKE WALES 23.51   (NW) 3(2) 2

8 TOLLIE, DAZARRION JR BARTOW 23.88   (NW) 2(2) 1

9 BATAILLE, MALIK SR HAINES CITY 24.48   (NW) 4(5)

10 HERRINGTON, BEAU JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 24.91   (NW) 3(3)

11 ALLEN, GREGORY JR FROSTPROOF 25.03   (NW) 2(3)

12 JACKSON, JOE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 25.08   (NW) 3(4)

13 LAZANO, AUGUST SO FORT MEADE 25.20   (NW) 3(5)

14 DELA ROSA, JOSE SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 25.57   (NW) 3(6)

15 VALENTINE, JA'DARIAN JR HAINES CITY 25.92   (NW) 4(6)

16 JAGIELSKI, JAN JR VANGUARD (LW) 27.02   (NW) 2(4)

17 JOHNSON , A'OMARION JR FROSTPROOF 27.09   (NW) 2(5)

18 PRTENJACA, ANTONIO SO VANGUARD (LW) 27.57   (NW) 1(1)

19 PEPIC, STEVAN SR VANGUARD (LW) 28.17   (NW) 2(6)

20 KOSMAN, CAMERON FR FORT MEADE 28.63   (NW) 3(7)

21 GUILLAUME, MELCHI 6 FROSTPROOF 30.37   (NW) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRTENJACA, ANTONIO SO VANGUARD (LW) 27.57

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, ROGER SR LAKE WALES 22.00

2 TOLLIE, DAZARRION JR BARTOW 23.88

3 ALLEN, GREGORY JR FROSTPROOF 25.03

4 JAGIELSKI, JAN JR VANGUARD (LW) 27.02

5 JOHNSON , A'OMARION JR FROSTPROOF 27.09

6 PEPIC, STEVAN SR VANGUARD (LW) 28.17

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW 22.56

2 BROWN, AMANI FR LAKE WALES 23.51

3 HERRINGTON, BEAU JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 24.91

4 JACKSON, JOE FR RIDGE COMMUNIT 25.08

5 LAZANO, AUGUST SO FORT MEADE 25.20

6 DELA ROSA, JOSE SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 25.57

7 KOSMAN, CAMERON FR FORT MEADE 28.63

8 GUILLAUME, MELCHI 6 FROSTPROOF 30.37

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALLETT, DAMETRION SR LAKE WALES 22.13

2 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPROOF 22.35

3 CAMPBELL, DEVON SR HAINES CITY 22.66

4 ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR LAKE WALES 22.68
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Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 BATAILLE, MALIK SR HAINES CITY 24.48

6 VALENTINE, JA'DARIAN JR HAINES CITY 25.92

Women's 3200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BOBO, CARLYN FR LAKE PLACID 12:10.69 10

2 AGUILAR             , NADIA 8 FROSTPROOF 14:04.21 8

3 ELLER, RUBY SR HAINES CITY 14:23.26 6

4 BROWN               , LAUREN SR FROSTPROOF 14:55.68 5

5 VALENZUELA, RUBY SO RIDGE COMMUNIT 16:35.90 4

6 TUNNING, MOLLY SR LAKE PLACID 16:44.49 3

Men's 3200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 COLLINS, MICHAEL JR LAKE REGION 10:34.70 10

2 MORGAN, DANIEL SO SEBRING 10:41.30 8

3 VERA                , ARNALDO JR HAINES CITY 10:41.59 6

4 KEOWN, PAYSON FR HAINES CITY 10:44.82 5

5 COLBERT, NICHOLAS FR SEBRING 10:52.16 4

6 FARROW, XANDER JR SEBRING 11:14.39 3

7 MIRTIL, ISRAEL FR LAKE REGION 11:37.93 2

8 GARCIA, DAVID SO SEBRING 11:39.21 1

9 GONZALEZ-RUIZ , ALEX FR LAKE PLACID 12:02.25

10 GONZALEZ, CAMERON FR FROSTPROOF 12:12.36

11 ALVARADO            , CIPRIANO FR FROSTPROOF 12:19.67

12 BROWN, ELIJAH SO BARTOW 12:39.19

13 O'DELL, GEOFFREY SR LAKE REGION 12:42.11

14 GARCIA, CHRISTOFFER SO FROSTPROOF 13:31.29

15 WHITMIRE, BRENDAN SO LAKE REGION 13:44.71

16 LOUIS, SPENCER FR HAINES CITY 14:16.81

17 MEDINA PENA, GADIEL JR RIDGE COMMUNIT 15:49.82

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Open)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 LAKE WALES (A) 4:24.10 10

1) HUFFMAN, AMBER JR 2) WEST, ARIEN FR

3) GRAHAM, MYSHA SR 4) JENKINS, TYLA FR

2 FROSTPROOF (A) 4:31.91 8

1) COBB, MA'KAYLA FR 2) RYBINSKI            , GABRIELLA JR

3) BROWN, LAILA FR 4) BAKER, ARIEYLE SR

3 HAINES CITY (A) 4:59.51 6

1) AUGUSTIN, BELINDA SO 2) CHERY, WADLINE SO

3) CHARLES, JENASHIA SO 4) ROSA, KELIXZA JR

4 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 5:02.68 5

1) GLASGOW, SHANIQUE FR 2) GLASGOW, TASIA SO

3) JEAN BAPTISTE, ANTONIA SO 4) POWELL, SAMANTHA SO
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
5 SEBRING (B) 5:27.45 4

1) WHITE, KINSLEY FR 2) ARCEO, TRINIDAD  FR

3) PALMER, CERINA FR 4) MANDRELL, JACEY FR

6 SEBRING (A) 5:27.95

1) BROOKS, PAXTON SR 2) SCOTT, REAGAN SR

3) MANINT, ISABELLA FR 4) MEIER, ARIELLE JR

7 LAKE PLACID (A) 5:34.31 3

1) CHILLEMI, DANIELLA JR 2) SANDERS, DENNI SR

3) ALVAREZ-CRUZ, SOLYMAR SO 4) SAYERS, JESSICA SO

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Open)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LAKE WALES (A) 3:32.32 2(1) 10

1) ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR 2) WILLIAMS, ROGER SR

3) SHULER, EMMAN UEL SR 4) MALLETT, DAMETRION SR

2 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 3:42.46 2(2) 8

1) FRASER, ISAIAH SR 2) WARD, JAKARI FR

3) IBRAHIM, ALI SO 4) ANTOINE, ANDREW SO

3 HAINES CITY (A) 3:43.30 2(3) 6

1) CESAR, STEVEN SR 2) JOSEPH, SIMEON JR

3) BOWERS, NATHAN JR 4) CAMPBELL, DEVON SR

4 LAKE REGION (A) 3:48.48 2(4) 5

1) JONES, KALID JR 2) SHEPPARD, LERON JR

3) TOUSSAINT, BENJIE JR 4) HANFORD, DE'NARIO SR

5 SEBRING (A) 3:55.77 2(5) 4

1) WHITE, KEEGAN SR 2) VELEZ, IAN JR

3) MORGAN, DANIEL SO 4) FARROW, XANDER JR

6 SEBRING (B) 4:03.98 1(1)

1) ROTH, NOAH  SR 2) CAROL, WILLIAM JR

3) COLBERT, NICHOLAS  FR 4) GARCIA, DAVID SO

7 FROSTPROOF (A) 4:22.99 2(6) 3

1) GAMMAGE, EDDIE 8 2) KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR

3) BETANCOURT, YAEL SO 4) MANNER, SAMUEL  8

LAKE WALES (B) DQ 1st, 3rd 1

1) PARKER, TERRELL SR 2) BROWN, AMANI FR

3) MOORE, CHEVARIS SO 4) TERRY, LATORRIOUS SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SEBRING (B) 4:03.98

1) ROTH, NOAH  SR 2) CAROL, WILLIAM JR

3) COLBERT, NICHOLAS  FR 4) GARCIA, DAVID SO
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

LAKE WALES (B) DQ 1st, 3rd

1) PARKER, TERRELL SR 2) BROWN, AMANI FR

3) MOORE, CHEVARIS SO 4) TERRY, LATORRIOUS SR

Section 2 of 2

1 LAKE WALES (A) 3:32.32

1) ANDERSON, QUENTAVIAN SR 2) WILLIAMS, ROGER SR

3) SHULER, EMMAN UEL SR 4) MALLETT, DAMETRION SR

2 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) 3:42.46

1) FRASER, ISAIAH SR 2) WARD, JAKARI FR

3) IBRAHIM, ALI SO 4) ANTOINE, ANDREW SO

3 HAINES CITY (A) 3:43.30

1) CESAR, STEVEN SR 2) JOSEPH, SIMEON JR

3) BOWERS, NATHAN JR 4) CAMPBELL, DEVON SR

4 LAKE REGION (A) 3:48.48

1) JONES, KALID JR 2) SHEPPARD, LERON JR

3) TOUSSAINT, BENJIE JR 4) HANFORD, DE'NARIO SR

5 SEBRING (A) 3:55.77

1) WHITE, KEEGAN SR 2) VELEZ, IAN JR

3) MORGAN, DANIEL SO 4) FARROW, XANDER JR

6 FROSTPROOF (A) 4:22.99

1) GAMMAGE, EDDIE 8 2) KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR

3) BETANCOURT, YAEL SO 4) MANNER, SAMUEL  8

Women's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.25 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 Pts
1 BAKER, ARIEYLE SR FROSTPRO 1.50m 4' 11" P XO O O XXO XXX 10

2 GRAHAM, MYSHA SR LAKE WALE 1.40m 4' 7" P P O XXX 8

GRAYDON, TA'METRIA JR BARTOW NH

BIVINS , AMAYA SO LAKE PLACI NH XXX

BUTLER, LAUREN FR BARTOW NH P XXX

INGRAHAM, ALYSSA 6 FROSTPRO NH XXX

LEBLANC, CHLOE FR LAKE PLACI NH XXX

SANDERS, DENNI SR LAKE PLACI NH

MARTINEZ, CHLOE JR FROSTPRO NH

KERR                , AQUILA JR HAINES CIT NH

Men's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 F(Pl) Pts
1 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPRO 1.75m 5' 83 /4 P P P XO XXO XXO 2(1) 10

2 JOHN, RANDOLPH SO BARTOW 1.70m 5' 7" P O XO O XO XXX 1(1) 8

3 BETANCOURT, YAEL SO FROSTPRO 1.60m 5' 3" O XXO XO XXX 2(2) 6

4 JACKSON, WAYNE SO HAINES CIT 1.55m 5' 1" P XO XXX 2(3) 5

5 LANN, MATTHEW SR LAKE PLACI 1.55m 5' 1" P XXO XXX 2(4) 4

GONZALEZ, CAMERON FR FROSTPRO NH XXX 1
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Men's High Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 F(Pl) Pts

FRANK, MICHAEL SR LAKE REGIO NH XXX 1

RICHARDSON, KENYATTA JR HAINES CIT NH XXX 2

GRAYDON, TIMOTHY SO BARTOW NH P 2

EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW NH XXX 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75

1 JOHN, RANDOLPH SO BARTOW 1.70m 5' 7" P O XO O XO XXX

GONZALEZ, CAMERON FR FROSTPRO NH XXX

FRANK, MICHAEL SR LAKE REGIO NH XXX

Flight 2 of 2 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75

1 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPRO 1.75m 5' 83 /4 P P P XO XXO XXO

2 BETANCOURT, YAEL SO FROSTPRO 1.60m 5' 3" O XXO XO XXX

3 JACKSON, WAYNE SO HAINES CIT 1.55m 5' 1" P XO XXX

4 LANN, MATTHEW SR LAKE PLACI 1.55m 5' 1" P XXO XXX

RICHARDSON, KENYATTA JR HAINES CIT NH XXX

GRAYDON, TIMOTHY SO BARTOW NH P

EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW NH XXX

Women's Pole Vault (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.21 1.34 1.52 1.57 1.75 1.90 1.98 2.08 2.43 2.54 Pts
1 BROWN               , LAUREN SR FROSTPRO 2.43m 7' 111 /2 O O O O O O O O O XXX 10

2 LEBLANC, CHLOE FR LAKE PLACI 1.98m 6' 6" O O O O O O O XXX 8

3 CHILLEMI, VERONICA FR LAKE PLACI 1.75m 5' 83 /4 O O O O O XXX 6

4 GAYTAN, ELISA SR LAKE REGIO 1.75m 5' 83 /4 O O O O XO XXX 5

5 DEYOUNG, HANNAH FR LAKE PLACI 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XXO O XO XXX 4

6 SAYERS, JESSICA SO LAKE PLACI 1.34m 4' 43 /4 O O XXX 3

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.11 Pts
1 BROWN               , LAUREN SR FROSTPRO (cont'd) O 10

2 LEBLANC, CHLOE FR LAKE PLACI (cont'd) O 8

3 CHILLEMI, VERONICA FR LAKE PLACI (cont'd) O 6

4 GAYTAN, ELISA SR LAKE REGIO (cont'd) O 5

5 DEYOUNG, HANNAH FR LAKE PLACI (cont'd) XO 4

6 SAYERS, JESSICA SO LAKE PLACI (cont'd) XXO 3

Men's Pole Vault (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 0.91 1.06 1.21 2.20 2.54 2.64 2.79 2.90 2.94 3.07 Pts
1 PAUL, NAHSON FR HAINES CIT 2.94m 9' 73 /4 O O O O O XO XO O O XXX 10

2 DILTS, MATTHEW SO HAINES CIT 2.79m 9' 13 /4 O O O XO O XO XXO XXX 8

3 SWENSON, GABRIEL SR LAKE PLACI 2.54m 8' 4" O O O O XO XXX 6

4 READY, CHANCE 6 FROSTPRO 1.06m 3' 53 /4 O O XXX 5
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Women's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HUFFMAN, AMBER JR LAKE WALE 4.25m 13' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.25 FOUL 3(1) 10

2 GERMAN, JAKAYLA FR LAKE REGIO 4.17m 13' 81 /4   (NW) 4.05 4.17 4.08 3(2) 8

3 BRICE, BERLINE SO LAKE REGIO 4.09m 13' 5"   (NW) 3.72 3.69 4.09 3(3) 6

4 EDDINS, AILSA SR LAKE REGIO 3.97m 13' 01 /4   (NW) 3.97 3.92 FOUL 1(1) 5

5 BUTLER, LAUREN FR BARTOW 3.96m 13' 0"   (NW) FOUL 3.96 3.83 2(1) 4

6 FORMEY, ZANEA SO RIDGE COM 3.93m 12' 103 /4   (NW) 3.93 3.93 2.55 3(4) 3

7 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.61 FOUL 3.84 1(2) 2

8 GROOMES, AJAIDA SO LAKE REGIO 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 2.99 3.83 3.55 3(5) 1

9 BROWN, LAILA FR FROSTPRO 3.66m 12' 01 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.66 3(6)

10 BRADFORD, DA'NIRA SR HAINES CIT 3.64m 11' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.35 3.64 3(7)

11 GARVIN, TRINITY FR HAINES CIT 3.41m 11' 21 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.41 2.89 2(2)

12 APPOLON, REANA FR HAINES CIT 3.28m 10' 91 /4   (NW) 3.28 FOUL 3.20 2(3)

13 ONEAL, LAYLA FR LAKE WALE 3.16m 10' 41 /2   (NW) 2.88 3.00 3.16 2(4)

14 POTTER, HANNA SO LAKE PLACI 3.12m 10' 3"   (NW) FOUL 2.65 3.12 1(3)

14 INGRAHAM, ALYSSA 6 FROSTPRO 3.12m 10' 3"   (NW) 3.07 FOUL 3.12 2(5)

16 ATAALLA , SALMA JR LAKE WALE 3.03m 9' 111 /4   (NW) 3.03 2.62 2.62 2(6)

17 CHILLEMI, VERONICA FR LAKE PLACI 2.93m 9' 71 /2   (NW) 2.82 2.93 FOUL 2(7)

SANDERS, DENNI SR LAKE PLACI NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 EDDINS, AILSA SR LAKE REGIO 3.97m 13' 01 /4   (NW) 3.97 3.92 FOUL

2 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.61 FOUL 3.84

3 POTTER, HANNA SO LAKE PLACI 3.12m 10' 3"   (NW) FOUL 2.65 3.12

Flight 2 of 3

1 BUTLER, LAUREN FR BARTOW 3.96m 13' 0"   (NW) FOUL 3.96 3.83

2 GARVIN, TRINITY FR HAINES CIT 3.41m 11' 21 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.41 2.89

3 APPOLON, REANA FR HAINES CIT 3.28m 10' 91 /4   (NW) 3.28 FOUL 3.20

4 ONEAL, LAYLA FR LAKE WALE 3.16m 10' 41 /2   (NW) 2.88 3.00 3.16

5 INGRAHAM, ALYSSA 6 FROSTPRO 3.12m 10' 3"   (NW) 3.07 FOUL 3.12

6 ATAALLA , SALMA JR LAKE WALE 3.03m 9' 111 /4   (NW) 3.03 2.62 2.62

7 CHILLEMI, VERONICA FR LAKE PLACI 2.93m 9' 71 /2   (NW) 2.82 2.93 FOUL

SANDERS, DENNI SR LAKE PLACI NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 HUFFMAN, AMBER JR LAKE WALE 4.25m 13' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.25 FOUL

2 GERMAN, JAKAYLA FR LAKE REGIO 4.17m 13' 81 /4   (NW) 4.05 4.17 4.08

3 BRICE, BERLINE SO LAKE REGIO 4.09m 13' 5"   (NW) 3.72 3.69 4.09

4 FORMEY, ZANEA SO RIDGE COM 3.93m 12' 103 /4   (NW) 3.93 3.93 2.55

5 GROOMES, AJAIDA SO LAKE REGIO 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 2.99 3.83 3.55

6 BROWN, LAILA FR FROSTPRO 3.66m 12' 01 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.66

7 BRADFORD, DA'NIRA SR HAINES CIT 3.64m 11' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.35 3.64

Men's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW 6.02m 19' 9"   (NW) 5.87 5.92 6.02 3(1) 10

2 CANGUSTE, DJERRY FR HAINES CIT 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.72 5.82 5.50 2(1) 8
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Men's Long Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 JACKSON, WAYNE SO HAINES CIT 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5.69 5.53 3(2) 6

4 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPRO 5.51m 18' 1"   (NW) 5.33 5.51 5.49 3(3) 5

5 RASHEED, ELIJAH JR LAKE REGIO 5.48m 17' 113 /4   (NW) 4.65 5.48 5.08 1(1) 4

6 BROWN, AMANI FR LAKE WALE 5.30m 17' 43 /4   (NW) 5.25 5.30 5.26 3(4) 3

7 MAULDEN, DANIEL SO LAKE PLACI 5.26m 17' 31 /4   (NW) 4.58 4.27 5.26 1(2) 2

8 DELA ROSA, JOSE SO RIDGE COM 5.18m 17' 0"   (NW) 5.18 5.13 5.08 2(2) 1

9 MARION , GREGORY JR FROSTPRO 5.03m 16' 6"   (NW) 5.03 4.18 4.83 1(3)

10 PARKER, TERRELL SR LAKE WALE 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.02 3(5)

11 FRANK, MICHAEL SR LAKE REGIO 4.97m 16' 33 /4   (NW) 4.95 4.58 4.97 1(4)

12 HOWARD , WESTON SO LAKE PLACI 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.83 4.32 4.42 2(3)

13 HUFFMAN, JAQWOE SR LAKE WALE 4.57m 15' 0"   (NW) FOUL 4.57 FOUL 3(6)

14 CARUSO, MICHEAL SR LAKE PLACI 4.50m 14' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.37 4.50 2(4)

15 ABSHER, JONAH SR LAKE REGIO 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.68 3.98 1(5)

ETIENNE, JOSUE SO LAKE REGIO NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

GRAYDON, TIMOTHY SO BARTOW NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 RASHEED, ELIJAH JR LAKE REGIO 5.48m 17' 113 /4   (NW) 4.65 5.48 5.08

2 MAULDEN, DANIEL SO LAKE PLACI 5.26m 17' 31 /4   (NW) 4.58 4.27 5.26

3 MARION , GREGORY JR FROSTPRO 5.03m 16' 6"   (NW) 5.03 4.18 4.83

4 FRANK, MICHAEL SR LAKE REGIO 4.97m 16' 33 /4   (NW) 4.95 4.58 4.97

5 ABSHER, JONAH SR LAKE REGIO 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.68 3.98

Flight 2 of 3

1 CANGUSTE, DJERRY FR HAINES CIT 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.72 5.82 5.50

2 DELA ROSA, JOSE SO RIDGE COM 5.18m 17' 0"   (NW) 5.18 5.13 5.08

3 HOWARD , WESTON SO LAKE PLACI 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.83 4.32 4.42

4 CARUSO, MICHEAL SR LAKE PLACI 4.50m 14' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.37 4.50

ETIENNE, JOSUE SO LAKE REGIO NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

GRAYDON, TIMOTHY SO BARTOW NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 EDLER, TERRANCE-TJ FR BARTOW 6.02m 19' 9"   (NW) 5.87 5.92 6.02

2 JACKSON, WAYNE SO HAINES CIT 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5.69 5.53

3 KNIGHTEN            , DEANDRE JR FROSTPRO 5.51m 18' 1"   (NW) 5.33 5.51 5.49

4 BROWN, AMANI FR LAKE WALE 5.30m 17' 43 /4   (NW) 5.25 5.30 5.26

5 PARKER, TERRELL SR LAKE WALE 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.02

6 HUFFMAN, JAQWOE SR LAKE WALE 4.57m 15' 0"   (NW) FOUL 4.57 FOUL

Women's Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

BROOKS, PAXTON SR SEBRING 8.77m 28' 91 /4   (NW) 8.20 8.77 8.39

GERMAN, JAKAYLA FR LAKE REGIO 8.50m 27' 103 /4   (NW) 8.42 FOUL 8.50

BROWN, LAILA FR FROSTPRO 8.50m 27' 103 /4   (NW) 7.65 8.50 FOUL

BUTLER, LAUREN FR BARTOW 8.39m 27' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 8.13 8.39

ATAALLA , SALMA JR LAKE WALE 8.09m 26' 61 /2   (NW) 7.85 FOUL 8.09

INGRAHAM, ALYSSA 6 FROSTPRO 7.99m 26' 23 /4   (NW) 7.74 7.85 7.99
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Women's Triple Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

LEBLANC, CHLOE FR LAKE PLACI 7.66m 25' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 7.66 7.55

Men's Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 SHEPPARD, LERON JR LAKE REGIO 12.31m 40' 43 /4   (NW) 11.97 11.86 12.31 1(1) 10

2 CANGUSTE, DJERRY FR HAINES CIT 11.89m 39' 01 /4   (NW) 11.89 FOUL 11.30 2(1) 8

3 ANTOINE, ANDREW SO RIDGE COM 11.82m 38' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 11.32 11.82 2(2) 6

4 JACKSON, WAYNE SO HAINES CIT 11.35m 37' 3"   (NW) 10.49 11.35 FOUL 2(3) 5

5 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPRO 11.09m 36' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.92 11.09 1(2) 4

6 MAULDEN, DANIEL SO LAKE PLACI 10.71m 35' 13 /4   (NW) 10.71 FOUL 10.43 1(3) 3

7 DELA ROSA, JOSE SO RIDGE COM 10.57m 34' 81 /4   (NW) 10.57 10.49 FOUL 2(4) 2

8 HOWARD , WESTON SO LAKE PLACI 10.16m 33' 4"   (NW) 10.13 FOUL 10.16 1(4) 1

9 LANN, MATTHEW SR LAKE PLACI 10.05m 32' 113 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.05 1(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHEPPARD, LERON JR LAKE REGIO 12.31m 40' 43 /4   (NW) 11.97 11.86 12.31

2 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPRO 11.09m 36' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.92 11.09

3 MAULDEN, DANIEL SO LAKE PLACI 10.71m 35' 13 /4   (NW) 10.71 FOUL 10.43

4 HOWARD , WESTON SO LAKE PLACI 10.16m 33' 4"   (NW) 10.13 FOUL 10.16

5 LANN, MATTHEW SR LAKE PLACI 10.05m 32' 113 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.05

Flight 2 of 2

1 CANGUSTE, DJERRY FR HAINES CIT 11.89m 39' 01 /4   (NW) 11.89 FOUL 11.30

2 ANTOINE, ANDREW SO RIDGE COM 11.82m 38' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 11.32 11.82

3 JACKSON, WAYNE SO HAINES CIT 11.35m 37' 3"   (NW) 10.49 11.35 FOUL

4 DELA ROSA, JOSE SO RIDGE COM 10.57m 34' 81 /4   (NW) 10.57 10.49 FOUL

Men's Shot Put (Adaptive Races)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HOLMAN              , ZACHAREY SO FROSTPRO 5.30m 17' 43 /4 4.90 4.55 4.72 4.90 5.30 5.26 10

Women's Shot Put (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 GONZALEZ            , ANNA BET SO FROSTPRO 9.64m 31' 71 /2 7.48 7.34 9.64 3(1) 10

2 BRUTUS, ELNICA SR LAKE REGIO 9.54m 31' 33 /4 8.88 9.54 9.30 3(2) 8

3 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 9.36m 30' 81 /2 8.15 8.06 9.36 3(3) 6

4 CENATUS, JAMAYA JR LAKE WALE 7.85m 25' 91 /4 7.85 7.01 6.99 3(4) 5

5 KINSEY, TA'LAZARUS JR LAKE PLACI 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.80 7.57 7.57 2(1) 4

6 PADILLA, YENNIFER SO RIDGE COM 7.57m 24' 10" 7.14 6.69 7.57 2(2) 3

7 GOINS, ALEXIS SR RIDGE COM 7.49m 24' 7" 7.49 7.49 7.26 2(3) 2

8 PITA, ISABEL JR LAKE REGIO 7.49m 24' 7" FOUL 7.49 FOUL 3(5) 1

9 DONALDSON, JAQUICE SR LAKE WALE 7.47m 24' 61 /4 5.80 5.38 7.47 1(1)

10 WATTS, JAMISHA SR FROSTPRO 6.76m 22' 21 /4 6.76 6.31 6.31 2(4)

11 GLORIA, YARITZA SO LAKE PLACI 6.67m 21' 103 /4 6.03 6.45 6.67 2(5)

12 LORENZO, KASANDRA SR LAKE PLACI 6.65m 21' 10" 6.30 6.65 6.49 1(2)

13 COLLIER, LEKAYLA JR LAKE REGIO 6.55m 21' 6" 6.55 5.77 FOUL 2(6)
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Women's Shot Put (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
14 PATRICK, TONICIA JR LAKE PLACI 6.17m 20' 3" 6.02 5.66 6.17 2(7)

15 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, KARINA SR RIDGE COM 5.93m 19' 51 /2 5.79 5.93 FOUL 2(8)

16 NESBITT, JALIYAH SO BARTOW 4.57m 15' 0" 4.57 4.34 4.50 1(3)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 DONALDSON, JAQUICE SR LAKE WALE 7.47m 24' 61 /4 5.80 5.38 7.47

2 LORENZO, KASANDRA SR LAKE PLACI 6.65m 21' 10" 6.30 6.65 6.49

3 NESBITT, JALIYAH SO BARTOW 4.57m 15' 0" 4.57 4.34 4.50

Flight 2 of 3

1 KINSEY, TA'LAZARUS JR LAKE PLACI 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.80 7.57 7.57

2 PADILLA, YENNIFER SO RIDGE COM 7.57m 24' 10" 7.14 6.69 7.57

3 GOINS, ALEXIS SR RIDGE COM 7.49m 24' 7" 7.49 7.49 7.26

4 WATTS, JAMISHA SR FROSTPRO 6.76m 22' 21 /4 6.76 6.31 6.31

5 GLORIA, YARITZA SO LAKE PLACI 6.67m 21' 103 /4 6.03 6.45 6.67

6 COLLIER, LEKAYLA JR LAKE REGIO 6.55m 21' 6" 6.55 5.77 FOUL

7 PATRICK, TONICIA JR LAKE PLACI 6.17m 20' 3" 6.02 5.66 6.17

8 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, KARINA SR RIDGE COM 5.93m 19' 51 /2 5.79 5.93 FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 GONZALEZ            , ANNA BET SO FROSTPRO 9.64m 31' 71 /2 7.48 7.34 9.64

2 BRUTUS, ELNICA SR LAKE REGIO 9.54m 31' 33 /4 8.88 9.54 9.30

3 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 9.36m 30' 81 /2 8.15 8.06 9.36

4 CENATUS, JAMAYA JR LAKE WALE 7.85m 25' 91 /4 7.85 7.01 6.99

5 PITA, ISABEL JR LAKE REGIO 7.49m 24' 7" FOUL 7.49 FOUL

Men's Shot Put (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DEXTER, GERVON SR LAKE WALE 14.66m 48' 11 /4 13.72 14.66 14.49 3(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, WILLIAM SR LAKE PLACI 13.21m 43' 41 /4 13.21 13.12 13.00 1(1) 8

3 ALDRICH , GREER SR FROSTPRO 11.73m 38' 6" 11.73 FOUL 11.18 3(2) 6

4 LEGENDRE, CONNOR SO LAKE REGIO 10.77m 35' 4" 10.36 10.77 FOUL 3(3) 5

5 SHOLTZ , ONE JR LAKE PLACI 10.77m 35' 4" 10.03 10.15 10.77 1(2) 4

6 HENDERSON , HARPER FR FROSTPRO 10.69m 35' 1" FOUL 10.69 10.54 3(4) 3

7 WARD, AMARI SR LAKE WALE 10.54m 34' 7" 10.54 10.52 10.16 3(5) 2

8 DAVIS, IZZAK SR HAINES CIT 10.52m 34' 61 /4 10.16 10.52 10.08 3(6) 1

9 DOMINGUEZ, IAN JR LAKE PLACI 10.21m 33' 6" 9.83 10.21 10.01 2(1)

10 BENTON, CHRIS FR HAINES CIT 9.98m 32' 9" 8.97 9.42 9.98 3(7)

11 GROSS , CARL SR LAKE PLACI 9.53m 31' 31 /4 9.53 9.19 9.27 2(2)

12 TRUE, BRETT SR FROSTPRO 9.17m 30' 1" 8.66 9.17 8.81 1(3)

13 JOSEPH, ANTHONY SR LAKE REGIO 9.02m 29' 71 /4 8.31 8.33 9.02 2(3)

14 FEYAS, PETER JR RIDGE COM 8.56m 28' 1" 8.13 7.75 8.56 2(4)

15 WILLIAMS, NATHANIAL-NATE FR BARTOW 8.36m 27' 51 /4 7.19 7.44 8.36 1(4)

16 SILIEN, QUENCY SO RIDGE COM 8.03m 26' 41 /4 8.03 7.96 7.85 2(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS

THE RIDGE INVITATIONAL
Frostproof, FL
Frostproof HS

Saturday, March 7, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/7/2020 8:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21



Men's Shot Put (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 TAYLOR, WILLIAM SR LAKE PLACI 13.21m 43' 41 /4 13.21 13.12 13.00

2 SHOLTZ , ONE JR LAKE PLACI 10.77m 35' 4" 10.03 10.15 10.77

3 TRUE, BRETT SR FROSTPRO 9.17m 30' 1" 8.66 9.17 8.81

4 WILLIAMS, NATHANIAL-NATE FR BARTOW 8.36m 27' 51 /4 7.19 7.44 8.36

Flight 2 of 3

1 DOMINGUEZ, IAN JR LAKE PLACI 10.21m 33' 6" 9.83 10.21 10.01

2 GROSS , CARL SR LAKE PLACI 9.53m 31' 31 /4 9.53 9.19 9.27

3 JOSEPH, ANTHONY SR LAKE REGIO 9.02m 29' 71 /4 8.31 8.33 9.02

4 FEYAS, PETER JR RIDGE COM 8.56m 28' 1" 8.13 7.75 8.56

5 SILIEN, QUENCY SO RIDGE COM 8.03m 26' 41 /4 8.03 7.96 7.85

Flight 3 of 3

1 DEXTER, GERVON SR LAKE WALE 14.66m 48' 11 /4 13.72 14.66 14.49

2 ALDRICH , GREER SR FROSTPRO 11.73m 38' 6" 11.73 FOUL 11.18

3 LEGENDRE, CONNOR SO LAKE REGIO 10.77m 35' 4" 10.36 10.77 FOUL

4 HENDERSON , HARPER FR FROSTPRO 10.69m 35' 1" FOUL 10.69 10.54

5 WARD, AMARI SR LAKE WALE 10.54m 34' 7" 10.54 10.52 10.16

6 DAVIS, IZZAK SR HAINES CIT 10.52m 34' 61 /4 10.16 10.52 10.08

7 BENTON, CHRIS FR HAINES CIT 9.98m 32' 9" 8.97 9.42 9.98

Women's Discus (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 26.67m 87' 6" 21.46 19.53 26.67 2(1) 10

2 PADILLA, YENNIFER SO RIDGE COM 24.73m 81' 2" 24.73 FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 GOINS, ALEXIS SR RIDGE COM 22.14m 72' 8" 22.14 18.49 21.66 2(3) 6

4 GONZALEZ            , ANNA BET SO FROSTPRO 21.23m 69' 8" 19.38 21.23 20.95 2(4) 5

5 BRUTUS, ELNICA SR LAKE REGIO 20.01m 65' 8" 16.45 FOUL 20.01 2(5) 4

6 GLORIA, YARITZA SO LAKE PLACI 18.31m 60' 1" 18.31 15.95 14.63 1(1) 3

7 MENDEZ, YANELY SR LAKE PLACI 17.98m 59' 0" 17.98 FOUL FOUL 2(6) 2

8 GRIFFIN, CHAR'DAIJAH SR LAKE WALE 17.50m 57' 5" 13.76 17.50 FOUL 1(2) 1

9 WATTS, JAMISHA SR FROSTPRO 16.81m 55' 2" FOUL 16.17 16.81 1(3)

10 KINSEY, TA'LAZARUS JR LAKE PLACI 16.15m 53' 0" FOUL 16.15 12.59 1(4)

11 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, KARINA SR RIDGE COM 15.82m 51' 11" 15.18 15.82 FOUL 1(5)

12 CAPALBO, TRACIE SR LAKE PLACI 15.06m 49' 5" 15.06 14.80 FOUL 1(6)

13 COLLIER, LEKAYLA JR LAKE REGIO 14.12m 46' 4" 10.23 FOUL 14.12 1(7)

14 NESBITT, JALIYAH SO BARTOW 10.49m 34' 5" 8.66 10.49 10.21 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 GLORIA, YARITZA SO LAKE PLACI 18.31m 60' 1" 18.31 15.95 14.63

2 GRIFFIN, CHAR'DAIJAH SR LAKE WALE 17.50m 57' 5" 13.76 17.50 FOUL

3 WATTS, JAMISHA SR FROSTPRO 16.81m 55' 2" FOUL 16.17 16.81

4 KINSEY, TA'LAZARUS JR LAKE PLACI 16.15m 53' 0" FOUL 16.15 12.59

5 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, KARINA SR RIDGE COM 15.82m 51' 11" 15.18 15.82 FOUL

6 CAPALBO, TRACIE SR LAKE PLACI 15.06m 49' 5" 15.06 14.80 FOUL

7 COLLIER, LEKAYLA JR LAKE REGIO 14.12m 46' 4" 10.23 FOUL 14.12
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Women's Discus (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 NESBITT, JALIYAH SO BARTOW 10.49m 34' 5" 8.66 10.49 10.21

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 26.67m 87' 6" 21.46 19.53 26.67

2 PADILLA, YENNIFER SO RIDGE COM 24.73m 81' 2" 24.73 FOUL FOUL

3 GOINS, ALEXIS SR RIDGE COM 22.14m 72' 8" 22.14 18.49 21.66

4 GONZALEZ            , ANNA BET SO FROSTPRO 21.23m 69' 8" 19.38 21.23 20.95

5 BRUTUS, ELNICA SR LAKE REGIO 20.01m 65' 8" 16.45 FOUL 20.01

6 MENDEZ, YANELY SR LAKE PLACI 17.98m 59' 0" 17.98 FOUL FOUL

Men's Discus (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DEXTER, GERVON SR LAKE WALE 37.05m 121' 7" FOUL 37.05 36.22 3(1) 10

2 BOEUR, KENNY JR HAINES CIT 30.60m 100' 5" 27.38 30.09 30.60 3(2) 8

3 TAYLOR, WILLIAM SR LAKE PLACI 28.93m 94' 11" 28.93 FOUL 25.14 1(1) 6

4 LEGENDRE, CONNOR SO LAKE REGIO 28.72m 94' 3" 28.72 FOUL FOUL 3(3) 5

5 JOSEPH, ANTHONY SR LAKE REGIO 27.35m 89' 9" FOUL 27.35 24.43 3(4) 4

6 TRUE, BRETT SR FROSTPRO 26.67m 87' 6" 22.19 23.19 26.67 2(1) 3

7 HENDERSON , HARPER FR FROSTPRO 26.54m 87' 1" 26.54 24.05 FOUL 1(2) 2

8 SILIEN, QUENCY SO RIDGE COM 26.00m 85' 4" 24.05 26.00 23.01 2(2) 1

9 HOLMES, JAYLON SR HAINES CIT 25.75m 84' 6" 23.72 25.75 22.09 3(5)

10 DENTON, WILLIAM SO LAKE WALE 25.52m 83' 9" 25.52 FOUL FOUL 3(6)

11 WARD, AMARI SR LAKE WALE 25.42m 83' 5" 20.44 25.42 23.69 2(3)

12 PAWELKA, FILIP SR VANGUARD 25.29m 83' 0" 23.77 20.82 25.29 1(3)

13 ALDRICH , GREER SR FROSTPRO 24.68m 81' 0" 23.24 23.64 24.68 2(4)

14 BENTON, CHRIS FR HAINES CIT 24.18m 79' 4" 24.18 21.97 FOUL 3(7)

15 GROSS , CARL SR LAKE PLACI 22.78m 74' 9" 20.80 22.78 21.43 2(5)

16 JAGIELSKI, JAN JR VANGUARD 21.86m 71' 9" FOUL 21.86 20.47 1(4)

17 WILLIAMS, NATHANIAL-NATE FR BARTOW 20.44m 67' 1" 20.44 18.87 FOUL 1(5)

18 STAM , LUCAS FR LAKE PLACI 19.96m 65' 6" 18.00 19.96 18.11 1(6)

19 SMITH , NICHOLAS FR LAKE PLACI 10.92m 35' 10" 10.33 10.92 FOUL 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 TAYLOR, WILLIAM SR LAKE PLACI 28.93m 94' 11" 28.93 FOUL 25.14

2 HENDERSON , HARPER FR FROSTPRO 26.54m 87' 1" 26.54 24.05 FOUL

3 PAWELKA, FILIP SR VANGUARD 25.29m 83' 0" 23.77 20.82 25.29

4 JAGIELSKI, JAN JR VANGUARD 21.86m 71' 9" FOUL 21.86 20.47

5 WILLIAMS, NATHANIAL-NATE FR BARTOW 20.44m 67' 1" 20.44 18.87 FOUL

6 STAM , LUCAS FR LAKE PLACI 19.96m 65' 6" 18.00 19.96 18.11

7 SMITH , NICHOLAS FR LAKE PLACI 10.92m 35' 10" 10.33 10.92 FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 TRUE, BRETT SR FROSTPRO 26.67m 87' 6" 22.19 23.19 26.67

2 SILIEN, QUENCY SO RIDGE COM 26.00m 85' 4" 24.05 26.00 23.01

3 WARD, AMARI SR LAKE WALE 25.42m 83' 5" 20.44 25.42 23.69

4 ALDRICH , GREER SR FROSTPRO 24.68m 81' 0" 23.24 23.64 24.68

5 GROSS , CARL SR LAKE PLACI 22.78m 74' 9" 20.80 22.78 21.43
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Men's Discus (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 3 of 3

1 DEXTER, GERVON SR LAKE WALE 37.05m 121' 7" FOUL 37.05 36.22

2 BOEUR, KENNY JR HAINES CIT 30.60m 100' 5" 27.38 30.09 30.60

3 LEGENDRE, CONNOR SO LAKE REGIO 28.72m 94' 3" 28.72 FOUL FOUL

4 JOSEPH, ANTHONY SR LAKE REGIO 27.35m 89' 9" FOUL 27.35 24.43

5 HOLMES, JAYLON SR HAINES CIT 25.75m 84' 6" 23.72 25.75 22.09

6 DENTON, WILLIAM SO LAKE WALE 25.52m 83' 9" 25.52 FOUL FOUL

7 BENTON, CHRIS FR HAINES CIT 24.18m 79' 4" 24.18 21.97 FOUL

Women's Javelin (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 GONZALEZ            , ANNA BET SO FROSTPRO 20.50m 67' 3" 20.40 20.50 19.03 2(1) 10

2 BRUTUS, ELNICA SR LAKE REGIO 19.70m 64' 7" 16.42 FOUL 19.70 1(1) 8

3 PITA, ISABEL JR LAKE REGIO 18.32m 60' 1" 18.23 14.63 18.32 2(2) 6

4 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 17.12m 56' 2" FOUL 16.15 17.12 2(3) 5

5 WATTS, JAMISHA SR FROSTPRO 14.14m 46' 5" 14.14 13.08 13.23 1(2) 4

6 BARRETT, SHYANN JR FROSTPRO 8.60m 28' 2" 8.60 7.82 FOUL 1(3) 3

7 NESBITT, JALIYAH SO BARTOW 8.28m 27' 2" 8.28 7.81 8.10 2(4) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BRUTUS, ELNICA SR LAKE REGIO 19.70m 64' 7" 16.42 FOUL 19.70

2 WATTS, JAMISHA SR FROSTPRO 14.14m 46' 5" 14.14 13.08 13.23

3 BARRETT, SHYANN JR FROSTPRO 8.60m 28' 2" 8.60 7.82 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 GONZALEZ            , ANNA BET SO FROSTPRO 20.50m 67' 3" 20.40 20.50 19.03

2 PITA, ISABEL JR LAKE REGIO 18.32m 60' 1" 18.23 14.63 18.32

3 WHALEN              , SAMANTHA JR FROSTPRO 17.12m 56' 2" FOUL 16.15 17.12

4 NESBITT, JALIYAH SO BARTOW 8.28m 27' 2" 8.28 7.81 8.10

Men's Javelin (Open)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ALDRICH , GREER SR FROSTPRO 38.25m 125' 6" 35.82 36.94 38.25 2(1) 10

2 HOLMES, JAYLON SR HAINES CIT 34.46m 113' 1" 34.46 34.18 31.25 2(2) 8

3 LEGENDRE, CONNOR SO LAKE REGIO 33.16m 108' 9" 30.65 33.16 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 BOEUR, KENNY JR HAINES CIT 31.25m 102' 6" 31.25 FOUL 30.96 2(4) 5

5 MORGAN, GREG FR HAINES CIT 29.36m 96' 4" 27.62 29.36 FOUL 2(5) 4

6 DENTON, WILLIAM SO LAKE WALE 24.36m 79' 11" 22.16 22.66 24.36 2(6) 3

7 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPRO 22.91m 75' 2" 19.69 22.50 22.91 1(1) 2

8 WILLIAMS, NATHANIAL-NATE FR BARTOW 21.01m 68' 11" 21.01 18.57 17.67 2(7) 1

9 JOSEPH, ANTHONY SR LAKE REGIO 16.65m 54' 7" 16.65 14.95 15.86 1(2)

10 MANNER, SAMUEL 8 FROSTPRO 16.29m 53' 5" 12.40 16.29 14.64 1(3)

11 HOLMAN              , ZACHAREY SO FROSTPRO 14.32m 47' 0" 14.32 14.12 14.27 1(4)

12 SEEFELDT, MARK SR LAKE REGIO 12.99m 42' 7" 12.99 11.12 9.76 1(5)
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Men's Javelin (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KNIGHTEN            , JACQUEZ SR FROSTPRO 22.91m 75' 2" 19.69 22.50 22.91

2 JOSEPH, ANTHONY SR LAKE REGIO 16.65m 54' 7" 16.65 14.95 15.86

3 MANNER, SAMUEL 8 FROSTPRO 16.29m 53' 5" 12.40 16.29 14.64

4 HOLMAN              , ZACHAREY SO FROSTPRO 14.32m 47' 0" 14.32 14.12 14.27

5 SEEFELDT, MARK SR LAKE REGIO 12.99m 42' 7" 12.99 11.12 9.76

Flight 2 of 2

1 ALDRICH , GREER SR FROSTPRO 38.25m 125' 6" 35.82 36.94 38.25

2 HOLMES, JAYLON SR HAINES CIT 34.46m 113' 1" 34.46 34.18 31.25

3 LEGENDRE, CONNOR SO LAKE REGIO 33.16m 108' 9" 30.65 33.16 FOUL

4 BOEUR, KENNY JR HAINES CIT 31.25m 102' 6" 31.25 FOUL 30.96

5 MORGAN, GREG FR HAINES CIT 29.36m 96' 4" 27.62 29.36 FOUL

6 DENTON, WILLIAM SO LAKE WALE 24.36m 79' 11" 22.16 22.66 24.36

7 WILLIAMS, NATHANIAL-NATE FR BARTOW 21.01m 68' 11" 21.01 18.57 17.67

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Haines City HAIN 155

2 Lake Wales LWAL 118

3 Frostproof FROS 117

4 Lake Region LREG 96

5 Ridge Community RDGE 79

6 Sebring SEBR 64

7 Lake Placid LPLD 38

8 Bartow BART 33

9 Vanguard (LW) VANL 4

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Frostproof FROS 175

2 Lake Region LREG 95

3 Lake Placid LPLD 69

4 Ridge Community RDGE 68

5 Lake Wales LWAL 65

6 Bartow BART 30

7 Haines City HAIN 29

8 Sebring SEBR 24

9 Fort Meade FTME 22
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